INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
IFU CODE : 99
Swipe Foot
Contents
1. Swipe Foot .................................................................................... 1
2. Installation of The Carbon Foot ..................................................... 2
3. Maintenance and Assembling ....................................................... 2
4. General Safety Instructions ........................................................... 3

7. Foot Shell - Low Height
• Contains all material specs of Standard
Height Foot Shell.
• Only difference is height of the shell:
15 mm shorter.
• Connection cap is not available for the Low Height Foot Shells.
• Specially produced by Thermoplastic Rubber (TPR)
• 60 Shore hardness.
• Two different color options (Beige and Brown)
Code
Foot
Size
Heel
Height
Color Side
LAS-23L/R 23
10 mm Beige L/R
LAS-24L/R 24
LAS-25L/R 25
LAS-26L/R 26
LAS-27L/R 27
LAS-28L/R 28
LAS-29L/R 29
Code
Foot
Size
Heel
Height
Color Side
LAB-23L/R 23
10 mm Brown L/R
LAB-24L/R 24
LAB-25L/R 25
LAB-26L/R 26
LAB-27L/R 27
LAB-28L/R 28
LAB-29L/R 29
6
7.1 Order Example
Size 23 to 29
Order Example for